ELECTRO-OPTIC TYPE
www.gemssensors.com B-8C-6
Opto-Pak® Controllers for GEMS
Electro-Optic Switches
Extend power and switching capabilities of 10 to 28
VDC Electro-Optic switches
� Operates with 10-28 VDC ELS-1100, ELS-1100HT*, ELS-1200* and
ELS-300 Series Electro-Optic Switches.

ELS-1100
SWITCH
How To Order
Specify Opto-Pak™ Controllers by Part Number.
        Description                                  Part Number
        Open Board                                       149536
   NEMA 4X Enclosure                              149535
– Stock Items.
B-8
ASSEMBLED UNIT
2-31/32"
(75.4 mm)
 4-15/16"
(125.4 mm)
4" LONG,
APPROX.
Electro-Optic
Controller
POWER OUTPUT
INPUT VOLTAGE 120VAC
50/60 Hz
P/N 149535
+
+
+
+
+
GEMS
OPTO-PAK™
2-1/2"
(63.5 mm)
 3-13/16"
(96.8 mm)
+ +
+